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Sams Island Chardonnay
South Africa

Ripe, full bodied Chardonnay with
bags of tropical fruit character
with a hint of vanilla and spice.

Bottle 250ml  175ml

£13.95 £4.95 £3.95

[ Heart Pinot Grigio £13.95 £495 £3.95

Dry and crisp with delicate lemon
and lime flavours.

[ Heart Sauvginon Blanc £13.95 £4.95 £3.95

Zesty and fresh with tropical
fruit flavours.

Telegraph Station Semillon £15.95

Australia

Bursting with zesty citrus and
tropical fruit flavours.

Rose Wines

Giotto Pinot Grigio Rosé
Italy

Bottle 250ml  175ml

£13.95 £495 £3.95

Dry and crisp with delicate
strawberry flavours.
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Sams Island Shiraz

South Africa

Ajuicy red with spicy aromas of
blackberries and dark fruit flavours.

Bottle

£13.95

I Heart Merlot

Ripe and fruity medium bodied red
with smooth berry flavours.

£13.95

La Folia Malbec
Argentina

£13.95

[ntensely flavoured with black fruit
notes and subtle spice.

Campo Viejo Rioja £15.95
Spain

Smooth velvety texture with intense

fruit flavours and vanilla notes.
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Mionetto Prosecco

Italy

A classy and aromatic Prosecco, with
elegant bubbles and fruity flavours.
Lanson Black Label Brut Champagne
France

Soft, delicate flavours with a taste of
fresh citrus and brioche notes.

250ml

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Bottle

£15.00

£50.00

175ml

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

20cl Bottle

£5.00



